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        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
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    Безчастная М. Лучше, чем в США? Как понимать слова Путина о ситуации с безработицей в России / Мнение экспертов: А.Сафонов, А.Бунич. — Текст: электронный // Свободная Пресса: [сайт]. – 2020. – URL: https://svpressa.ru/economy/article/270732/ (дата обращения: 13.07.2020) — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2020/bv1029.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2020
        	
            Quarter 4
        	
            October
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        2
      
	
            November
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            December
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Total
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        2
      






    

  
        
      
        		
              

	Advanced Search
	Attribute Search
	Library



              	Last Arrivals
	Most Popular Resources


            	
              
    © Financial University



    © Financial Library Information Complex


            	
			


      

    
  

  
